
男子の部
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名原　立晟

山田　玖遠

椎野　瑠伽

山口　　魁

樽岡　葉太

安達　乃真

門脇　カーロ

佐藤　優磨

大田原優斗

野口　夏輝

立開　洸毅

南波　大成

古田　直也

高橋　　司

福谷　　翼

池田　共稀

堤　広心

松田　　叶

栗山　浩人

南波　　魁

久保田　竜二

小林　　岳

田那邊　匠士

飯田　恒星

小八ケ代　勝悟

徳持　英隼

田窪　成将

木村　祐大

矢野　誠登

大川　晟太郎

黒崎　尊

髙橋　　翼

南部　耕佑

福本　佑樹

貞廣　龍翔

土谷　颯太

下田　雄太

杉　虎之介

仲野　開人

皿谷　桂多郎

（島根２）

（鳥取１）

（岡山１）
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寺尾　　陸

岸本　悠希

中矢　陸斗

加藤　龍汰

中原　　丈

藤田　大翔

平野　達也

松森　秀磨

松田　涼司

田中　李空

村上　　元

靍本　健太

西垣　紫穏

堀田　航汰

大島　寛生

小林　　晴

佐藤　昭平

丸山　寛司

舩木　俊輔

古満　一志

福永　夏生

中村　真極

清水　颯真

宇野　佑哉

落合　俊也

片山　誠也

岡田　賢弥

塩谷　丈

髙山　雄揮

板井　琉成

（岡山２）
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女子の部
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宮本　迪佳

山田　楓花

山口　弘衣

川上　めい

西村　亜矢

門出　七海

家本　美貴

澤田　羅夢

葛城　玲央奈

古賀　ひより

五ノ井　里奈

山根　奈菜

横野　沙世

長縄　愛莉

西川　みはる

岡田　明莉

田香　夏実

白石　稚葉

髙橋　舞華

山口　康花

森田　百世

西本　朱花

野間　　陽

小林　静香

大久保　沙耶

佐久原　唯

高濱　美月

吉岡　夢羽可

橋本　涼香

遠藤　乃愛

竹村　安生

椋木　美希

山田　姫美奈

八巻　衣音

引田　朱嶺

安藤志津佳
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吉本　真子

新城　凜子

熱田　晴香

山本　美夢

池原　桜子

池渕　未奈

東　　歩奈

﨑谷　佳奈

新宮　みゆき

谷口　由夏

西川　美成

三浦　芽瑠

本田　詩乃

鈴木　胡桃

福井　綾乃

和田　あおい

嘉重　春樺

中越　皓子

松村　彩加

﨑間　小晴

上野　紗依

古枝　あさひ

（岡山１）

25

（山口２）

（島根２）

（島根１）

（鳥取２）

（広島２）

（岡山１）



８１kg級・１００kg級・５２kg級・７８kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

1 81 堀田　航汰 （鳥取２） △ 合わせ技 ○ 大島　寛生 （山口２）

2 81 舩木　俊輔 （島根２） △ 内股すかし ○ 古満　一志 （広島２）

3 100 宇野　佑哉 （岡山２） ○ 不戦勝 △ 落合　俊也 （鳥取２）

4 100 髙山　雄揮 （島根２） △ 払い腰 ○ 板井　琉成 （山口２）

5 52 山本　美夢 （広島２） ○ 不戦勝 △ 池原　桜子 （鳥取２）

８１kg級・１００kg級・５２kg級・７８kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

6 52 新宮　みゆき （島根２） △ 釣込腰 ○ 谷口　由夏 （岡山２）

7 78 無 （鳥取２） △ 不戦勝 ○ 池鯉鮒　優花 （山口２）

8 78 武内　忍美 （岡山２） ○ 不戦勝 △ 無 （島根２）

9 81 村上　　元 （岡山２） ○ 合わせ技 △ 靍本　健太 （広島１）

10 81 西垣　紫穏 （島根１） △ 優勢勝 大島　寛生 （山口２）

８１kg級・１００kg級・５２kg級・７８kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

16 100 塩谷　丈 （鳥取１） ○ 合わせ技 △ 板井　琉成 （山口２）

17 52 吉本　真子 （山口２） △ 合わせ技 ○ 新城　凜子 （岡山１）

18 52 熱田　晴香 （島根１） ○ 片手絞め △ 山本　美夢 （広島２）

19 52 池渕　未奈 （鳥取１） △ 片手絞め ○ 東　　歩奈 （山口１）

20 52 﨑谷　佳奈 （広島１） △ 反則負け ○ 谷口　由夏 （岡山２）

【第①試合場】

【第①試合場】

【第①試合場】



８１kg級・１００kg級・５２kg級・７８kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

21 78 﨑間　小晴 （広島２） △ 合わせ技 ○ 上野　紗依 （島根１）

22 78 古枝　あさひ （岡山１） ○ 大外刈り △ 池鯉鮒　優花 （山口２）

23 78 岡村　美紅 （山口１） ○ 小外刈り △ 平岡　七愛 （広島１）

24 78 清水　菜々子 （鳥取１） △ 不戦勝 ○ 武内　忍美 （岡山２）

８１kg級・１００kg級・５２kg級・７８kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

25 81 村上　　元 （岡山２） ○ 内股 △ 大島　寛生 （山口２）

26 81 佐藤　昭平 （岡山１） ○ 小外刈り △ 古満　一志 （広島２）

27 100 福永　夏生 （広島２） ○ 内股返し △ 宇野　佑哉 （岡山２）

28 100 片山　誠也 （岡山１） ○ 合わせ技 △ 塩谷　丈 （鳥取１）

８１kg級・１００kg級・５２kg級・７８kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

29 52 新城　凜子 （岡山１） ○ 背負い投げ △ 熱田　晴香 （島根１）

30 52 東　　歩奈 （山口１） △ 縦四方固め ○ 谷口　由夏 （岡山２）

31 78 上野　紗依 （島根１） △ 合わせ技 ○ 古枝　あさひ （岡山１）

32 78 岡村　美紅 （山口１） ○ 優勢 △ 武内　忍美 （岡山２）

33 52 熱田　晴香 （島根１） ○ 合わせ技 △ 東　　歩奈 （山口１）

34 78 上野　紗依 （島根１） △ 崩れ四方固 ○ 武内　忍美 （岡山２）

男子決勝戦

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

35 60 椎野　瑠伽 （岡山１） △ 反則負け ○ 大田原　優斗 （岡山２）

36 66 中矢　陸斗 （山口１） △ 背負い投げ ○ 松森　秀磨 （広島１）

37 73 古田　直也 （広島１） 優勢 △ 栗山　浩人 （広島２）

38 81 村上　　元 （岡山２） 優勢 ○ 佐藤　昭平 （岡山１）

39 90 飯田　恒星 （広島２） ○ 合わせ技 △ 木村　祐大 （山口１）

40 100 福永　夏生 （広島２） △ 合わせ技 ○ 片山　誠也 （岡山１）

41 ＋１００ 髙橋　　翼 （岡山１） 優勢 △ 土谷　颯太 （広島１）

【第①試合場】

【第①試合場】

【第①試合場】

【第①試合場】



６０kg級・７３kg級・６３kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

1 60 山口　　魁 （山口２） ○ 背負い投げ △ 樽岡　葉太 （広島２）

2 60 大田原　優斗 （岡山２） ○ 背負い投げ △ 野口　夏輝 （鳥取２）

3 73 高橋　　司 （鳥取２） △ 縦四方固め ○ 福谷　　翼 （岡山２）

4 73 栗山　浩人 （広島２） ○ 背負い投げ △ 南波　　魁 （島根２）

5 63 鈴木　胡桃 （岡山２） ○ 不戦勝 △ 無 （鳥取２）

６０kg級・７３kg級・６３kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

6 63 中越　皓子 （広島２） ○ 大腰 △ 松村　彩加 （島根２）

7 60 名原　立晟 （島根２） ○ 合わせ技 △ 山田　玖遠 （鳥取１）

8 60 椎野　瑠伽 （岡山１） ○ 袈裟固め △ 山口　　魁 （山口２）

9 60 安達　乃真 （山口１） ○ 合わせ技 △ 門脇　カーロ （島根１）

10 60 佐藤　優磨 （広島１） △ 優勢 大田原　優斗 （岡山２）

６０kg級・７３kg級・６３kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

11 73 立開　洸毅 （山口２） 優勢 △ 南波　大成 （島根１）

12 73 古田　直也 （広島１） ○ 内股 △ 福谷　　翼 （岡山２）

13 73 池田　共稀 （鳥取１） △ 大外刈り ○ 堤　広心 （山口１）

14 73 松田　　叶 （岡山１） △ 背負い投げ ○ 栗山　浩人 （広島２）

15 63 西川　美成 （山口２） △ 不戦勝 ○ 三浦　芽瑠 （島根１）

６０kg級・７３kg級・６３kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

16 63 本田　詩乃 （広島１） ○ 大内刈り △ 鈴木　胡桃 （岡山２）

17 63 福井　綾乃 （鳥取１） △ 不戦勝 ○ 和田　あおい （山口１）

18 63 嘉重　春樺 （岡山１） ○ 横四方固め △ 中越　皓子 （広島２）

19 60 名原　立晟 （島根２） △ 上四方固め ○ 椎野　瑠伽 （岡山１）

20 60 安達　乃真 （山口１） △ 送り襟絞め ○ 大田原　優斗 （岡山２）

【第②試合場】

【第②試合場】

【第②試合場】

【第②試合場】



６０kg級・７３kg級・６３kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

21 73 立開　洸毅 （山口２） △ 背負い投げ ○ 古田　直也 （広島１）

22 73 堤　広心 （山口１） △ 反則負け ○ 栗山　浩人 （広島２）

23 63 三浦　芽瑠 （島根１） △ 内股 ○ 本田　詩乃 （広島１）

24 63 和田　あおい （山口１） △ 背負い投げ ○ 嘉重　春樺 （岡山１）

25 63 三浦　芽瑠 （島根１） 優勢 △ 和田　あおい （山口１）

【第②試合場】



６６kg級・５７kg級・７８超kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

1 66 加藤　龍汰 （島根２） △ 払い腰 ○ 中原　　丈 （広島２）

2 66 松田　涼司 （山口２） ○ 袖釣り込腰 △ 田中　李空 （鳥取２）

3 57 無 （島根２） △ 不戦勝 ○ 横野　沙世 （鳥取２）

4 57 田香　夏実 （山口２） △ 崩れ縦四方固 ○ 白石　稚葉 （岡山２）

5 ＋７８ 遠藤　乃愛 （島根２） △ 縦四方固 ○ 竹村　安生 （広島２）

６６kg級・５７kg級・７８超kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

6 ＋７８ 安藤志津佳 （岡山２） ○ 不戦勝 △ 無 （山口２）

7 66 寺尾　　陸 （岡山２） 小内刈り △ 岸本　悠希 （鳥取１）

8 66 中矢　陸斗 （山口１） ○ 一本背負い △ 中原　　丈 （広島２）

9 66 藤田　大翔 （島根１） △ 支え釣込み足 ○ 平野　達也 （岡山１）

10 66 松森　秀磨 （広島１） ○ 内股 △ 松田　涼司 （山口２）

６６kg級・５７kg級・７８超kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

11 57 葛城　玲央奈 （広島２） △ 背負い投げ ○ 古賀　ひより （岡山１）

12 57 五ノ井　里奈 （山口１） ○ 袖釣込み腰 △ 横野　沙世 （鳥取２）

13 57 長縄　愛莉 （鳥取１） △ 袈裟固め ○ 西川　みはる （広島１）

14 57 岡田　明莉 （島根１） △ 後袈裟固め ○ 白石　稚葉 （岡山２）

15 ＋７８ 無 （鳥取２） △ 不戦勝 ○ 橋本　涼香 （山口１）

６６kg級・５７kg級・７８超kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

16 ＋７８ 椋木　美希 （岡山１） △ 不戦勝 ○ 竹村　安生 （広島２）

17 ＋７８ 八巻　衣音 （広島１） ○ 上四方固め △ 山田　姫美奈 （鳥取１）

18 ＋７８ 引田　朱嶺 （島根１） △ 後袈裟固め ○ 安藤　志津佳 （岡山２）

19 66 寺尾　　陸 （岡山２） △ 一本背負い ○ 中矢　陸斗 （山口１）

20 66 平野　達也 （岡山１） △ 内股 ○ 松森　秀磨 （広島１）

【第④試合場】

【第④試合場】

【第④試合場】

【第④試合場】



６６kg級・５７kg級・７８超kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

21 57 古賀　ひより （岡山１） ○ 反則負け △ 五ノ井　里奈 （山口１）

22 57 西川　みはる （広島１） △ 一本背負い 白石　稚葉 （岡山２）

23 ＋７８ 橋本　涼香 （山口１） △ 上四方固め ○ 竹村　安生 （広島２）

24 ＋７８ 八巻　衣音 （広島１） 払腰 △ 安藤　志津佳 （岡山２）

25 57 五ノ井　里奈 （山口１） ○ 反則負け △ 西川　みはる （広島１）

26 ＋７８ 橋本　涼香 （山口１） △ 払腰 ○ 安藤　志津佳 （岡山２）

【第④試合場】



６６kg級・５７kg級・７８超kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

1 66 加藤　龍汰 （島根２） △ 払い腰 ○ 中原　　丈 （広島２）

2 66 松田　涼司 （山口２） ○ 袖釣り込腰 △ 田中　李空 （鳥取２）

3 57 無 （島根２） △ 不戦勝 ○ 横野　沙世 （鳥取２）

4 57 田香　夏実 （山口２） △ 崩れ縦四方固 ○ 白石　稚葉 （岡山２）

5 ＋７８ 遠藤　乃愛 （島根２） △ 縦四方固 ○ 竹村　安生 （広島２）

６６kg級・５７kg級・７８超kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

6 ＋７８ 安藤志津佳 （岡山２） ○ 不戦勝 △ 無 （山口２）

7 66 寺尾　　陸 （岡山２） 小内刈り △ 岸本　悠希 （鳥取１）

8 66 中矢　陸斗 （山口１） ○ 一本背負い △ 中原　　丈 （広島２）

9 66 藤田　大翔 （島根１） △ 支え釣込み足 ○ 平野　達也 （岡山１）

10 66 松森　秀磨 （広島１） ○ 内股 △ 松田　涼司 （山口２）

６６kg級・５７kg級・７８超kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

11 57 葛城　玲央奈 （広島２） △ 背負い投げ ○ 古賀　ひより （岡山１）

12 57 五ノ井　里奈 （山口１） ○ 袖釣込み腰 △ 横野　沙世 （鳥取２）

13 57 長縄　愛莉 （鳥取１） △ 袈裟固め ○ 西川　みはる （広島１）

14 57 岡田　明莉 （島根１） △ 後袈裟固め ○ 白石　稚葉 （岡山２）

15 ＋７８ 無 （鳥取２） △ 不戦勝 ○ 橋本　涼香 （山口１）

６６kg級・５７kg級・７８超kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

16 ＋７８ 椋木　美希 （岡山１） △ 不戦勝 ○ 竹村　安生 （広島２）

17 ＋７８ 八巻　衣音 （広島１） ○ 上四方固め △ 山田　姫美奈 （鳥取１）

18 ＋７８ 引田　朱嶺 （島根１） △ 後袈裟固め ○ 安藤　志津佳 （岡山２）

19 66 寺尾　　陸 （岡山２） △ 一本背負い ○ 中矢　陸斗 （山口１）

20 66 平野　達也 （岡山１） △ 内股 ○ 松森　秀磨 （広島１）

【第④試合場】

【第④試合場】

【第④試合場】

【第④試合場】



６６kg級・５７kg級・７８超kg級

№ 階級 氏名 県順 勝敗 決まり技 勝敗 氏名 県順

21 57 古賀　ひより （岡山１） ○ 反則負け △ 五ノ井　里奈 （山口１）

22 57 西川　みはる （広島１） △ 一本背負い 白石　稚葉 （岡山２）

23 ＋７８ 橋本　涼香 （山口１） △ 上四方固め ○ 竹村　安生 （広島２）

24 ＋７８ 八巻　衣音 （広島１） 払腰 △ 安藤　志津佳 （岡山２）

25 57 五ノ井　里奈 （山口１） ○ 反則負け △ 西川　みはる （広島１）

26 ＋７８ 橋本　涼香 （山口１） △ 払腰 ○ 安藤　志津佳 （岡山２）

【第④試合場】


